TLH High Output Static White Tape Light24V
©2020 Prizm Lighting   REV2039   www.PrizmLighting.com 11775 E. 45th Ave. Denver, CO 80239   Ph: 1-888-297-0484Page 1 of 2
Technical Information
Description
Economical and versatile tape light with light output ranging from 110-310
lumens and run lengths up to 22ft
Features
•	 Unjacketed (IP54) or Jacketed (IP65) rating

(5) TL-CONKIT power connectors
(5) TruLink connector blocks
Ordering Information
GRADE IP RATING VOLTAGE CCT LENGTH
24V TLH Series
Static White 24V
54 = IP54
65 = IP65*
IP65 Only in
*27K or 30K CCT
24V = 24V DC 24K = 2400K*
27K = 2700K
30K = 3000K
40K = 4000K*
*24K or 40K CCT in
IP54 Rating Only
16 = 16.4ft Reel
100 = 100ft Reel*
*27K or 30K CCT in
IP54 Rating Only
TLH = High Output
PRIZM
PZM TLH
Double Row tape light is offered exclusively in Custom Cut (special order) lengths. Please contact us at: Quotes@PrizmLighting.com
NOTES